VBLFL-54W-4-RGB
The VIBE LED RGB Floodlight combines powerful performance
with vibrant versatility. Designed with advanced input
under/over voltage protection and high-performance SMALITE
LED chips, this floodlight ensures reliable, long-lasting
illumination. Featuring a durable 4mm tempered glass lens for
high light transmittance and a built-in breather valve to
prevent internal condensation, it’s built to withstand tough
outdoor conditions with an IP65 rating. The energy-efficient 3-
in-1 RGB chips allow users to select from a range of vibrant
colours via the included remote control. Complete with a 1.5m
flex and plug, this floodlight offers easy installation and a long
50,000-hour lifespan backed by a 3-year warranty.
Features & Benefits
• Advanced input under/over voltage protection for improved
reliability
• Equipped with SMALITE high voltage LED chips
• 4mm tempered glass, high light transmittance
• Breather valve allows to adjust the floodlights capacity
pressure to avoid the formation of water vapour inside the
fitting
• Colour selectable via remote
• Equipped with energy efficient 3 in 1 RGB chips
• Comes complete with 1.5M flex & plug
• IP65 rated
• 50,000 hour lifespan
• 3 year warranty
VBLFL-54W-4-RGB
Specifications
SKU VBLFL-54W-4-RGB
EAN 9340994031804
Light Colour RGB
Wattage 54 W
IP rating 65
Beam Angle 110 Degrees
Trim colour Black
Length 160 mm
Width 27 mm
Height 125 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 3 Years
Mounting type Surface
Material Powder coated die-cast
aluminium
Accessories Remote & bracket included
Wiring method Flex & Plug or Hardwire
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings